Position

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Rn Clinical Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse - Pd

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Advanced Float Pool
Rn

Advanced Float Pool
Rn

Advanced Float Pool
Rn

Advanced Float Pool
Rn

Advanced Float Pool
Rn
Rn Preceptor

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Rn Preceptor

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Total Wages

$133,622

$132,328

$128,706

$122,697

$111,733

$105,897

$98,271

$94,741

$94,489

$94,149

$88,248

$87,617

$87,339

$78,674

$75,383

$71,807

$70,370

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,836

$17,629

$17,549

$16,915

$22,096

$9,047

$9,446

$18,444

$15,666

$21,132

$14,214

$21,874

$18,323

$23,722

$15,022

$0

$6,246



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse - Pd
Obstetrical Technician-Non
Cert

Registered Nurse
Obstetrical Technician-Non
Cert

Registered Nurse - Pd
Obstetrical Technician-Non

Cert
Registered Nurse - Pd

Rn Preceptor

Charge Nurse

Rn Preceptor

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

Labor & Delivery

$64,024

$45,290

$43,078

$41,684

$40,184

$39,505

$35,798

$32,328

$28,026

$28,009

$20,137

$7,771

$2,254

$0

$6,297

$10,233

$9,994

$0

$10,396

$0



