Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$133,622	\$12,836
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$132,328	\$17,629
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$128,706	\$17,549
Registered Nurse	Advanced Float Pool Rn	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$122,697	\$16,915
Charge Nurse	Advanced Float Pool Rn	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$111,733	\$22,096
Charge Nurse	Advanced Float Pool Rn	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$105,897	\$9,047
Charge Nurse	Advanced Float Pool Rn	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$98,271	\$9,446
Registered Nurse	Advanced Float Pool Rn	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$94,741	\$18,444
Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$94,489	\$15,666
Rn Clinical Manager	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$94,149	\$21,132
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$88,248	\$14,214
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$87,617	\$21,874
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$87,339	\$18,323
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$78,674	\$23,722
Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$75,383	\$15,022
Registered Nurse - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$71,807	\$0
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$70,370	\$6,246

Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$64,024	\$20,137
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$45,290	\$7,771
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$43,078	\$2,254
Registered Nurse - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$41,684	\$0
Obstetrical Technician-Non Cert		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$40,184	\$6,297
Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$39,505	\$10,233
Obstetrical Technician-Non Cert		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$35,798	\$9,994
Registered Nurse - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$32,328	\$0
Obstetrical Technician-Non Cert		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$28,026	\$10,396
Registered Nurse - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$28,009	\$0